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AVON kontra przemoc — biegnij w Garwolinie 2024

Garwolin 2024-06-16

Bieg Rodzinny 2 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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about:blank

KONDEJ
STYRNIK
MAJER
KOLNIERZAK
MAJER
KUSIO
MASZKIEWICZ
KOSCIK
PAWLAK
SOWA
SOWA
KOLNIERZAK
CZARNECKA
KOSIOREK
GRUDZINSKI
STON
TUSZYNSKA
GORSKI
GAC
WROBEL
MAJER
TUSZYNSKA
GLOWACZ
LOZINSKYI
MIKULSKI
TOMCZUK
KUPIEC
PADUCH
SOSZKA
ORNAT
GEASEK
CHRUSCIEL
SZWED
REKAWEK
KOLNIERZAK
CHMURA
LESNIEWSKI
NARECKI
CZARNECKA
SOCHACKI
EKIERT
MASNY
MASNY
PAROL
KASPRZAK
KASPRZAK
FRELIK
KALBARCZYK
PAROL
PAROL
GETLER
TOBIASZ

Imie
MATEUSZ (2193)
KRYSTIAN (2060)
BARTOSZ (2106)
SZYMON (2118)
JAKUB (2108)
MARIUSZ (2056)
ARTUR (2090)
JAKUB (2027)
KUBA (2088)
JAKUB (2167)
KONRAD (2168)
MATEUSZ (2128)
LIDIA (2023)
JANEK (2039)

ALEKSANDER (2078)

BARTEK (2123)
JAN (2085)
KRZYSZTOF (3211)
GABRIEL (2169)
JANEK (2210)
WOICIECH (2107)
ALICJA (2084)
MICHAL (2079)
DENIS (2194)
PIOTR (2017)
PIOTR (2012)
BARTOSZ (2042)

ALEKSANDER (2209)

LENA (3222)
PATRYK (2005)
IGOR (2083)
WIKTORIA (2006)
MIKOLA] (3164)
MAREK (2234)
ZUZANNA (2129)
MATEUSZ (2243)
STANISLAW (2015)
BARTOSZ (3160)
ALICIA (2024)
JAKUB (2137)

ALEKSANDER (2245)

TOSIA (2230)
DAWID (2221)
LENA (2031)
KACPER (2055)

BARTLOMIEJ (2053)

JAN (2225)
MARIUSZ (2136)
DARIUSZ (2028)
MAJA (2030)
JAN (2001)
MARIA (2080)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

Miasto/City
PILAWA
NALECZOW
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN
WARSZAWA
STARE KOBIALKI
HUTA CZECHY
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN

WOLA REBKOWSKA
WOLA REBKOWSKA

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

MIASTKOW KOSCIELNY

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
TRABKI
PILAWA
GARWOLIN
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
LODZ
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN
DEBLIN
GARWOLIN
REBKOW
GARWOLIN
ZWOLA

MIEDZYRZEC PODLASKI

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
RYKI

GARWOLIN

GARWOLIN

WOLA REBKOWSKA

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
WILGA
CYGANOWKA
CYGANOWKA
GARWOLIN
IZDEBNIK
WILGA
WILGA
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

YoB

1997 POL
1996 POL
2010 POL
2008 POL
1983 POL
1994 POL
1980 POL
1985 POL
2010 POL
2005 POL
2010 POL
2010 POL
2012 POL
2012 POL
2011 POL
2009 POL
2015 POL
2007 POL
2009 POL
2013 POL
2015 POL
2013 POL
2011 POL
2005 POL
2009 POL
2012 POL
2009 POL
2013 POL
2014 POL
2013 POL
2012 POL
2012 POL
2014 POL
2002 POL
2014 POL
2010 POL
2015 POL
2011 POL
2010 POL
2006 POL
2013 POL
2010 POL
1982 POL
2012 POL
2014 POL
2011 POL
2012 POL
1988 POL
1981 POL
2014 POL
2015 POL
2012 POL

Time

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
143
148
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
142

06
06

07

07:
07:
143
145
145
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

07
07
07

24
24
34
37
50
06
09
17
24
25
32
32

55
56
01
04
07
07
09
11
13
16
20
20
24
25
27
28
28
30
30
36
36
37
38
39
39
39

42
43

51
51
52
52
53
57

Ranks
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

43
44
45
46
47
11
12
48
49
13
50
51
14
52
53
15
54
55
56
57
16
58
59
60
17
61
18
19
20
62
63
21
22
64
65
23
24
25
26
66
67
68
27
28
69
70
29
30
31
71
72
32
33
34
35
73
36
37
74
38
39

about:blank

SYLWESIUK
PIOTROWSKI
MIANOWSKI
MIGAS
ZAWADKA
BIALECKA
KOSIOREK
GRUDZINSKI
KASPRZAK
TUREK
PODCZASKI
FORYS

MOCH
ROBAKOWSKI
PODSIADLIK
TOMCZUK
ROBAKOWSKI
SAMORA]
PAROL
REKAWEK
SZWED

RUTA
LISNIAK
DURTAN
GLASZCZKA
DURTAN
SAMORAJ
MASZKIEWICZ
ZABIEGLIK
FORYS
ZABIEGLIK
YEREMA
PIOTROWSKA
PIOTROWSKI
WINEK
DUCHNA
KALASKA
TUSZYNSKA
TUSZYNSKA
NOWOSIELSKI
GALAZKA
KOLODZIEICZYK
DUCHNA
CHOJECKA
CHOJECKI
CHOJECKI
MIKULSKA
BARAN
PSTRAG
ZAJAC

JAN (2104)
ADAM (2140)
OLEK (2154)
HUBERT (2135)
ANTEK (2241)
KAROLINA (3128)
ZUZANNA (2071)

MAKSYMILIAN (2113)

TOMASZ (2048)
ZUZANNA (2220)
JAKUB (2018)

TYMOTEUSZ (3252)

GABRIELA (2112)
MICHAL (2248)
JAKUB (2109)
MARIA (2013)
PIOTR (2247)

FRANCISZEK (2007)

OLEK (2029)
MILOSZ (2145)
MALWINA (3145)
JAROSLAW (2187)
MAKSYM (2189)
FILIP (2076)
ALICIA (2034)
PIOTR (2075)
JOANNA (2008)
LENA (2151)
ROZALIA (2010)

FRANCISZEK (3291)

PIOTR (2009)
LIUDMYLA (2206)
POLA (2139)
JAKUB (42)

GRZEGORZ (3181)

ZUZANNA (2177)
ADRIANNA (2211)

KATARZYNA (2087)

BARBARA (2086)
DAWID (2125)

SYLWESTER (2186)

PAWEL (2095)
SARA (2176)

ALEKSANDRA (3191)

JAKUB (3193)
PAWEL (3192)

MAGDALENA (2016)

AMELIA (2025)
JULIA (2148)

PRZEMYSLAW (3295)

ZAJAC-PAZIEWSKI NIKOS (2051)

PAZIEWSKA
GASEK
TOMCZUK
STON
PSTRAG

ZANETA (2050)
WIKTORIA (3185)
LENA (2011)
KAROLINA (2122)
MACIEJ (2239)

TRUBCHANINOVA VIKTORIIA (2208)

SZCZEPANIK
WYSKWAR
BECZEK
KOZLOWSKA

WIKTORIA (2172)

STANISEAW (3320)

NATALIA (2240)

MARCELINA (2215)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:07:59
GARWOLIN 2014 POL 00:08:00
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:08:01
GARWOLIN 2001 POL 00:08:02
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:08:03
MIETNE 2011 POL 00:08:06
MIASTKOW KOSCIELNY 2014 POL 00:08:10
GARWOLIN 2014 POL 00:08:11
CYGANOWKA 1974 POL 00:08:15
GARWOLIN 2013 POL 00:08:16
GARWOLIN 2016 POL 00:08:20
PILAWA 2016 POL 00:08:23
GARWOLIN 2012 POL 00:08:24
GARWOLIN 2012 POL 00:08:28
OTWOCK 2010 POL 00:08:30
GARWOLIN 2010 POL 00:08:30
GARWOLIN 1982 POL 00:08:32
GARWOLIN 2016 POL 00:08:32
GARWOLIN 2017 POL 00:08:35
GARWOLIN 2010 POL 00:08:37
GARWOLIN 2014 POL 00:08:38
GARWOLIN 1991 POL 00:08:46
tODZ 1993 POL 00:08:48
WARSZAWA 2011 POL 00:08:48
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:08:48
WARSZAWA 1989 POL 00:08:49
GARWOLIN 1988 POL 00:08:50
TRABKI 2009 POL 00:08:50
GARWOLIN 2013 POL 00:08:51
PILAWA 2012 POL 00:08:51
GARWOLIN 1981 POL 00:08:53
POZNAN 1975 POL 00:08:53
GARWOLIN 2012 POL 00:08:54
GARWOLIN 1986 POL 00:08:54
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:08:55
GARWOLIN 2006 POL 00:08:58
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:09:02
GARWOLIN 1984 POL 00:09:03
GARWOLIN 2017 POL 00:09:03
REBKOW 2017 POL 00:09:07
REBKOW 1961 POL 00:09:07
GARWOLIN 1982 POL 00:09:10
GARWOLIN 2014 POL 00:09:10
ZBUCZYN 2010 POL 00:09:11
ZBUCZYN 2012 POL 00:09:12
ZBUCZYN 1971 POR 00:09:12
WARSZAWA 2009 POL 00:09:13
GARWOLIN 2010 POL 00:09:14
GARWOLIN 2010 POL 00:09:14
GARWOLIN 1994 POL 00:09:15
ZGORZE 2023 POL 00:09:15
ZGORZE 1999 POL 00:09:15
GARWOLIN- NIECIEPLIN 2015 POL 00:09:16
GARWOLIN 2015 POL 00:09:16
GARWOLIN 2013 POL 00:09:21
GARWOLIN 2003 POL 00:09:25
POZNAN 1979 POL 00:09:26
GARWOLIN 2013 POL 00:09:29
GARWOLIN 2013 POL 00:09:33
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:09:33
GARWOLIN 2011 POL 00:09:35
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

40
41
42
43
44
75
45
46
47
76
77
48
49
78
50
79
80
81
82
51
83
52
53
54
84
55
85
56
86
57
58
87
59
88
89
60
90
91
61
92
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
93
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

about:blank

WROBEL
GAC

MASNY
WIRTEK
KOSIOREK
ZADROZNY
ROBAKOWSKA
ROTUSKA
MIKULSKA
MASZKIEWICZ
WYSKWAR
HORIIDENKO
KUTS
MAKUCH
GRUDZINSKA
MAKUCH
DOMARECKI
GARBULA
PIETRYKA
KEPKA
PRUDZYNSKI
PRUDZYNSKA
JARZABEK
MIKHRINA
JARZABEK
ZURAWEK
TOMCZYK
DUCHNA
TOMCZYK
SWIECZAK
ZURAWEK

OLESZKIEWICZ

KEDER
PSZCZOLA
SZCZEPANIK
BIALECKA
WIECZOREK
SZCZEPANIK
BIALECKA
FILENKO
MASNY
GARBULA
BORKOWSKA
ZADROZNA

OLESZKIEWICZ

KEPKA
BORKOWSKA
SHEVCHENKO
MICHALSKA
BORKOWSKA
PSZCZOLA
TOMCZYK
SZCZEPANIK
WIAZOWSKI
ZAWODNIK
KISIEL
TWARDZIAK
WIATROWSKA
SLUZEK
BRZOZOWSKA
SIUDOWSKA

KAROLINA (2093)
JAGODA (2153)
ALICIA (2228)
ANTONINA (2099)
ANNA (2072)
KACPER (2147)
IZABELA (2249)

MALGORZATA (2089)

ADELA (2142)
PIOTR (2150)
JAN (3328)
NATALIA (2207)
MARYNA (2181)
JAN (2116)
ALICIA (2114)
MARIUSZ (2115)
MARCIN (2111)
GRZEGORZ (2014)
WITOLD (2203)
NINA (2119)
JAKUB (2132)
ELZBIETA (2131)
MARTYNA (2133)
ALINA (2200)
ROBERT (2134)
LENA (2157)

JAN (2064)
BLANKA (2179)
MARIUSZ (2066)
JOANNA (2052)
RENATA (2156)
JAKUB (2082)
NATALIA (2117)
TOMASZ (2049)
KRYSTIAN (2173)

MALGORZATA (3114)

MICHAL (3167)
KAMIL (2174)
KAJA (3148)
LEONTII (2188)

AGNIESZKA (2229)

ELZBIETA (2233)
NATALIA (2141)
GABRIELA (2146)
JOANNA (2081)

MAGDALENA (2120)

ANNA (2067)
OLHA (2197)
ZOFIA (2158)
ALICIA (2068)

ALEKSANDRA (2047)

IZABELA (2065)
PAULA (2171)
MIROSEAW (2036)

ANONIMOWY (2092)
ALEKSANDRA (2163)

PAULINA (2054)
BEATA (2041)
MARZENA (2038)
PAULINA (2242)
HELENA (2222)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

GARWOLIN
PILAWA

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

MIASTKOW KOSCIELNY

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
PILAWA
GARWOLIN
TRABKI
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
08-400 GARWOLIN
GORZNO
GORZNO
GARWOLIN
CZYSZKOWEK
FASKARZEW
FASKARZEW
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
MIETNE
GARWOLIN
MIETNE
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
MIETNE
FASKARZEW
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
MIETNE
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
MIETNE
STRYKOW
GARWOLIN
GORZNO
CHOTOMOW
GARWOLIN
FASKARZEW
CZYSZKOWEK
CHOTOMOW
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
CHOTOMOW
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
PODEBLOCIE

GARWOLIN

WOLA MYSLOWSKA
WARSZAWA
PILAWA

GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

2005 POL
2014 POL
2015 POL
2011 POL
1986 POL
2012 POL
2008 POL
1990 POL
2010 POL
2005 POL
2013 POL
1998 POL
1997 POL
2019 POL
2013 POL
1989 POL
1980 POL
1973 POL
1979 POL
2016 POL
2014 POL
1980 POL
2011 POL
1971 POL
1978 POL
2013 POL
2021 POL
2009 POL
1987 POL
2008 POL
1986 POL
2012 POL
2011 POL
1975 POL
2016 POL
1983 POL
2012 POL
1989 POL
2018 POL

1980 POL
1974 POL
2008 POL
2020 POL
1983 POL
1984 POL
1986 POL
1972 POL
2013 POL
2021 POL
2009 POL
1988 POL
1989 POL
1984 POL
2012 POL
2013 POL
2006 POL
1981 POL
1980 POL
2010 POL
2010 POL

00:09:37
00:09:38
00:09:40
00:09:42
00:09:42
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:45

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
1998 UKR 00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

51
56
58
59
00
00
00
00
04
04
05
05
06
08
08
09
13
13
14
16
17
17
17
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
24
24
24
24
24
25
26
26
26
31
32
32
33
34
36
37
37
37
38
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

94
82
95
83
96
84
97
85
86
87
98
99
88
89
100
90
91
92
93
94
95
101
102
96
97
98
99
100
103
101
102
103
104
104
105
106
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
107
122
123
108
109
124
125
110

about:blank

MASZKIEWICZ
MLYNARKA
SIENKIEWICZ
LECZYCKA
PRZEZDZIECKI
SIMANOVSKA
WIRTEK
TUDEK
WIELGOSZ
MAKSYMOVA
WIRTEK
LESNIEWSKI
GRABOWSKA
AKHMETOVA
PRUDZYNSKI
SALOID
KOLESNYK
MALAG
FABISIAK
SZKODA
SIUDOWSKA
SIUDOWSKI
GELOWALA
GETLER
MASZKIEWICZ
SYLWESIUK
LAKUS
SYLWESIUK
SYLWESIUK
BURNO
ZINKIEWICZ
BURNO
PAROL

RUTA
WYSKWAR
WYSKWAR
KRAWCZYK
GREDA

TRAN

FORYS
GAJOWNICZEK
MIETUS
FORYS
SZKODA
ZAJAC
NOWICKA
NOWICKA
RATAICZYK
SIENKIEWICZ
SIENKIEWICZ
ZINKIEWICZ
WIRTEK
WIRTEK
ZAWODNIK
ZAWODNIK
DYBCIO
KARNOZA
MICHALIK
MICHALIK
MAKULEC-MATYKA
MAKULEC

RADOSLAW (2149)
MAJA (3189)
SZYMON (2213)
AGNIESZKA (2227)
STANISEAW (2061)
TETIANA (2219)
DAWID (2100)
MARTYNA (2236)
AMELIA (2170)
LIUDMYLA (2182)
ARTUR (2097)
SEAWOMIR (2250)
ZUZANNA (2127)
YANA (2191)
JAKUB (2126)
NATALIIA (2199)
KATERYNA (2192)
DOROTA (2020)
AGATA (2058)
KINGA (2124)
MARZENA (2231)
ANTONI (2232)
FRANEK (2077)
KAROLINA (2002)
ZUZANNA (2091)
DOROTA (2103)
ZOFIA (3026)
LENA (2105)
MARCIN (2102)
AGATA (2217)
MARIA (2019)
AGNIESZKA (2216)
EDYTA (2032)
OSKAR (2094)
MICHAL (2218)
JOZEF (3334)
MAJA (2212)
BARBARA (2096)
ANIA (2226)
MANIA (3235)
MARLENA (2057)
MAJA (2178)
MAGDALENA (2040)
SANDRA (3208)
SYLWIA (2062)
OLIWIA (2074)
ANNA (2073)
KAROLINA (2152)
DIANA (2202)
WIKTORIA (2214)
GABRIELA (2166)

ALEKSANDRA (2101)

EDYTA (2098)
ANONIMOWY (2164)
ANONIMOWY (2165)
KLAUDIA (2046)

KONSTIANTYN (2201)

IGOR (2044)
WERONIKA (2045)
EWELINA (2026)
PATRYK (2144)

Datasport Wyniki pdf

TRABKI
GARWOLIN
CEGIELNIA
KRAKOW
ZELECHOW
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
ZBUCZYN
KOSOW LACKI
TARNOBRZEG
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
SULBINY
GARWOLIN
PILAWA
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
OTWOCK
OPATOW
MIETNE
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
TRABKI
CEGIELNIA
CEGIELNIA
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

GORZNO
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
SULBINY

1983 POL
0 POL
2018 POL
1996 POL
2010 POL
1969 POL
2015 POL
2004 POL
2010 POL
1974 POL
1981 POL
1977 POL
2014 POL
1999 POL
1984 POL
1976 POL
1986 POL
1980 POL
1985 POL
1982 POL
1982 POL
2017 POL
2011 POL
2013 POL
2007 POL
1983 POL
2013 POL
2015 POL
1982 POL
2013 POL
2010 POL
1981 POL
1981 POL
2008 POL
1980 POL
2019 POL
2009 POL
2011 POL
1995 POL
2014 POL
1997 POL
2008 POL
1986 POL
2010 POL
1984 POL
2011 POL
1981 POL
2006 POL
1987 POL
2019 POL
2012 POL
2017 POL
1981 POL
2013 POL
1981 POL
2009 POL
1996 POL
2017 POL
2000 POL
1990 POL
1992 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
118
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11
11

12
12

41
42
45
45
45
47
48
54
56
58
59
04
04
05
05
06
09
10
11
12
12
13
16
17
17

19
19
19
19
24
24
25
27
27
28
28
29
32
36
36

143
143
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

54
59
10
12
29

148
148
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

50
51
54
56
56
02
03
05
05
08
08
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

126
127
111
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
112
113
114

about:blank

PIEKA
PODSIADLIK
KOSTIUK
WYGLADALA
GORSKA
VEKLYCH
MELNYK
JONCZYK
JONCZYK
KOLESNYK
GRZECHNIK

KRASNIEWSKA
OWCZARCZYK

LYNNYK
FLONT
TUDEK
TUDEK
GLASZCZKA
GLASZCZKA
WACHNICKI
WACHNICKI

WIKTORIA (2138)
EMILIA (2110)

OLEH (2205)

MARCELINA (2003)

ANNA (2004)

OKSANA (2196)

OLHA (2198)

ALICIA (2246)
KAROLINA (2244)
YULIIA (2195)
EWELINA (2160)
HELENA (2161)
KLAUDIA (2037)
YELYZAVETA (2183)

ANNA (2235)

KATARZYNA (2237)
DOMINIKA (2238)
MALGORZATA (2035)
MAREK (2033)
GUSTAW (2224)
PATRYK (2223)

GARWOLIN
OTWOCK
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
WARSZAWA
MIETNE
POZNAN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN
GARWOLIN

Datasport Wyniki pdf

2009 POL
1985 POL
1991 POL
2017 POL
1987 POL
1998 POL
1967 POL
2019 POL
1978 POL
1985 POL
1989 POL
2016 POL
1998 POL
2002 POL
1965 POL
1976 POL
2016 POL
2013 POL
1975 POL
2020 POL
1988 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
143
146
149
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:

13
13
13

11
12
23
23
23
23
24
30
30
34

52
53
53
53
51
54
50
50
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